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 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE  

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

 

EVENT REPORT 
 

NAME OF THE EVENT: Next IAS Webinar 

DATE DEPARTMENT COMMITTEE/SOCIETY  COORDINATORS NAME 

7
th

 September, 2022 NA The Placement Cell Dr. Mamta Arora 

TIME VENUE NUMBER OF 

PARTICIPANTS 

NATURE: Outdoor/Indoor; 

online/offline/hybrid 

3:00 P.M. - 5:00 P.M. Zoom 

https://zoom.us/j/95186642683?pwd=

dncvOFRkby80VHBBRDYxYjY5em

FwQT09 

88 Online 

FINANCIAL SUPPORT/ 

ASSISTANCE  (if any): 

 

NIL 

 

BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT THE ACTIVITY 

TOPIC/SUBJECT OF THE 

ACTIVITY  

How to Kick-start your UPSC Journey 

OBJECTIVES Discussion on preparation strategies for UPSC. 

METHODOLOGY  1. Discussion 

2. Q&A Session 

INVITED SPEAKERS WITH 

AFFLIATION DETAILS (IF 

ANY)  

IAS Jag Pravesh and Ms. Ruchika Bharadwaj (Civil Service Mentor at Next 

IAS) 

Email id: gaurav.srivastava@nextias.com 

OUTCOMES The students learnt about how & when to start preparing for UPSC exams and 

what are the best means for the same. 
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PROOFS & DOCUMENTS ATTACHED (Tick mark the proofs attached): 

1 

Notice  & Letters  

✓ 

2 

Number of Participants & 

Name of participants ✓ 

 

 

 

  

3 

Video clip 

4 

Photos 

✓ 

 

 

  

5 

Feedback Form & analysis  

✓ 

 

6 

News clip with 

details 

 

7 

Sample Copy of the 

Certificate 

 

 8  

Posters/ 

Invites 

✓ 

9 

Event report 

Attested by 

Event 

Coordinator & 

IQAC 

Coordinator 

 

 

 ✓ 

10 

Any other document 

 

IQAC Document No: IQAC/SVC/2022-23/PCELL/04                                                       Criterion No: II & V     

Departmental file no: PLACEMENT/2022-2023/PCELL/04 IQAC file No: SVC/2022-23 

 

NAME OF TEACHER & 

SIGNATURE 

NAME OF HEAD/ COMMITTEE 

INCHARGE & SIGNATURE 

IQAC COORDINATOR (SEAL & 

SIGNATURE) 

 

Dr. Arpita Kaul 

 

Dr. Mamta Arora 

 

 

For Reference 

Criterion I  Curricular Aspects (planning & 

Implementation) 

 

 

Criterion V Student Support & Progression 

Criterion II Teaching Learning & Evaluation Criterion VI Governance 

Criterion III Research, Innovations & Extension Criterion VII Institutional Values & Best Practices 

Criterion IV Learning Resources and Infrastructure   
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REPORT 

The webinar witnessed a participation of 88 students. The speaker Mr. Shashank Sharma (who is an Academic 

Coach at Next IAS) commenced the webinar with explaining the meaning of the UPSC exam and certain 

mandatory details about the same after which IAS Jag Pravesh took over. He introduced himself by telling the 

students about his educational trajectory and his path towards becoming an IAS Officer. Further he elaborated on 

the life of an IAS Officer where he explained what all roles have to be played and what all are his duties. Then he 

stated the reasons why one should opt for civil services which included all the benefits of being a civil services 

officer. Further the speaker mentioned all the skills that one should possess for being a successful IAS Officer. 

He then went on to explain the importance of choosing the appropriate subjects and how to start preparing 

with/without coaching. He gave a comprehensive explanation of the recruitment process and also shared tips and 

tricks on how to ace all the rounds. The session concluded with an informative questions and answers round. 
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Image 1: Speaker explaining about how to choose subjects for UPSC exams 
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Registration Analysis 

 

1. Course Wise Analysis 

 
 

2. Year Wise Analysis 
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                                               Feedback Form: 

Link to the form: https://bit.ly/3AX6EyE 

 

  

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

  

https://bit.ly/3AX6EyE
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                                 Feedback Analysis: 

 

 

 

For detailed responses, refer to this sheet: https://bit.ly/3CKuBvf 

https://bit.ly/3CKuBvf
https://bit.ly/3CKuBvf
https://bit.ly/3CKuBvf
https://bit.ly/3CKuBvf
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Next IAS Webinar: Attendance 

S.No. Full Name 
College Roll 

Number  Course  Year Contact Number  Email ID  

1 Aadhya Tiwari 1020118 B. Com (H) III 6283050724 aadhya.tiwari774@gmail.com 

2 Aaditya Krishna 0921085 B. Com (P) II 9532698418 aaditya.krishna44@gmail.com 

3 Aizza Gupta 0521003 B.A. (H) Economics II 8826702699 aizzagupta@gmail.com  

4 Ajay Nagar  0921078 B. Com (P) II 7737774733 ajaydhakad.ad.2003@gmail.com 

5 Alok Kumar 0920071 B. Com (P) III 8002040379 kumaralok11032002@gmail.com 

6 Anannya krishnan  1721074 
B.Sc. (H) 
Mathematics II 9833310982 kanannya796@gmail.com 

7 Ananya Porwal 0921056 B. Com (P) II 8299660565 porwalananya23@gmail.com 

8 Anjali Diwakar 1020023 B. Com (H) III 9773627123 ramkumardiwakar170@gmail.com 

9 Anjali Raj  0921061 B. Com (P) II 9304133755 anjaliraj4567@gmail.com 

10 Anurag Maurya 1721145 
B.Sc. (H) 
Mathematics II 7398813402 anuragmaurya2719@gmail.com 

11 Arjun Mandal 0921038 B. Com (P) II 8851869137 arjunmandal2003@gmail.com 

12 Astitwa Tripathi 1620024 B.Sc. (H) Electronics III 9984603555 tripathiastitwa@gmail.com 

13 Avijit Sharma  0520078 B.A. (H) Economics III 9311210100 avijitsharma21@gmail.com 

14 Bhoomika 1821009 B.Sc. (H) Physics II 09711195142 bhoomikasah0813@gmail.com 

15 Charu Sharma 0920105 B. Com (P) III 7740089710 scharu558@gmail.com 

16 Chhavi Kothari 0920164 B. Com (P) III 8290761347 chhavi.kothari7@gmail.com 

17 
Deepanshi 
Aggarwal 1020080 B. Com (H) III 9354726603 tanishagarg995@gmail.com 

18 Dinkar pratap 1020200 B. Com (H) III 9453907606 pathadp@gmail.com 

19 Divya Bembey  0920067 B. Com (P) III 9988454404 divyabembey@gmail.com 

20 Ganga 1021096 B. Com (H) II 9467244202 gangagupta1308@gmail.com 

21 Hanika Aggarwal 0921030 B. Com (P) II 8171718415 hanikaaggarwal29@gmail.com 

22 Harry Yadav 0520052 B.A. (H) Economics III 8826675776 yadavharry2001@gmail.com 

23 Harsh Raj 1020001 B. Com (H) III 9870341535 hraj7255@gmail.com 

24 Himanshi  1020194 B. Com (H) III 8376997379 himanshijangra43@gmail.com 

25 Himanshi Gautam  1920006 B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 7992159211 gautam.himanshi10@gmail.com  

26 Jasvinder Jangra 0920075 B. Com (P) III 8295943242 jasvinderjangra022@gmail.com 

27 Johan J Chirackel 1021128 B. Com (H) II 9605821665 chirackeljohan@gmail.com 

28 Kabeer 1120012 
B.Sc. (H) Life 
Sciences III 9691731391 Kabeerghaikg@gmail.com 

29 Kabir Chandola  0921068 B. Com (P) I 9415503317 kabeerchandola14@gmail.com  

30 Kasak Gupta 1020212 B. Com (H) III 8860166378 Guptakasak88601@gmail.com 

31 Kashish Mittal 1021074 B. Com (H) II 7982824233 mkashish734@gmail.com 

32 Khushi Arora 1020144 B. Com (H) III 8534077289 krora2003@gmail.com 

33 Khushi Goyal 0920182 B. Com (P) III 9082696306 khushigoyal479@gmail.com 

34 Kirti Dhawal Jain 0921027 B. Com (P) I 8968693222 kirtidhawaljain03@gmail.com 

35 Komal Sanwal  1020043 B. Com (H) III 8178804066 Komalsanwal12@gmail.com 

36 Latika Kohli 1020076 B. Com (H) III 9667265943 latikakohli2002@gmail.com 

37 Lokesh 0921017 B. Com (P) II 9872088315 lokeshbhanwala2@gmail.com 

38 Loveleen Kaur 0220042 B.A. (H) English III 8920573336 loveleenkaur3110@gmail.com 

39 Mahek Gupta 521022 B.A. (H) Economics II 8552865180 mek.golf02@gmail.com 

40 Manasi Verma 0821050 B.A. (H) Sociology II 9650520360 manasiverma2004@gmail.com 
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41 Manav Garg 0520602 B.A. (H) Economics III 7042177440 mnvgarg29@gmail.com 

42 Manpreet kumar 0921093 B. Com (P) II 7626923144 Preet.man1624@gmail.com 

43 
Mohammad 
Numair 1721023 

B.Sc. (H) 
Mathematics II 9559098984 numair14444@gmail.com 

44 Muskaan Pawar 0120168 B.A. (P) III 8368045103 muskaanpawar123@gmail.com 

45 Muskan Dhawan 1020172 B. Com (H) III 9971071576 muskandhawan2002@gmail.com 

46 Muskan yadav 1021043 B. Com (H) II 9811785666 muskanyadav5666@gmail.com  

47 Nandini Agarwal  1721024 
B.Sc. (H) 
Mathematics II 7838797214 agrawalnandini0711@gmail.com  

48 Neha Ghosh 1021123 B. Com (H) II 7042768674 nehaghosh063@gmail.com 

49 
Nirupam Ghosh 
Chowdhury  0920101 B. Com (P) III 9135195094 nirupam1107@gmail.com 

50 Nishika Deo 1020068 B. Com (H) III 9354349343 devnishika@gmail.com 

51 Nupur Mehra 521074 B.A. (H) Economics II 6397709594 nupurmehra113@gmail.com 

52 Paras 0920169 B. Com (P) III 8837853581 parasgandhi655@gmail.com 

53 Poorti Srivastava  1021101 B. Com (H) II 7905392217 poorti07@gmail.com  

54 Poorva 1021061 B. Com (H) II 8295147979 poorvackd@gmail.com 

55 Prateek Singhal 1021130 B. Com (H) II 8630117945 prateeksinghal2003@gmail.com 

56 
Premswaroop 
Singh  0921091 B. Com (P) II 9309501369 premswaroopsingh8@gmail.com 

57 Prerna Singla 0520009 B.A. (H) Economics III 8872305904 prernasingla32@gmail.com 

58 Priyanshu Agarwal 0920120 B. Com (P) III 9648925044 agpriyanshu600@gmail.com 

59 Priyanshu Raj 1721056 
B.Sc. (H) 
Mathematics II 8920502976 priyanshuraj82857@gmail.com 

60 Rahul Motwani 1020078 B. Com (H) III 9773660385 rahulmotwani1311@gmail.com 

61 Riya Bindra 1020157 B. Com (H) III 9717674184 Riyabindra0404@gmail.com 

62 Rohan Yadav  1920038 B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 9999653884 yrohan.by26@gmail.com 

63 Rohit Sharma 1020175 B. Com (H) III 9289500997 mk2d2159@gmail.com 

64 Sakshi Sinha 1020126 B. Com (H) III 8349534877 sakshisinha482@gmail.com 

65 Samiksha Jain 1920043 B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 8305944583 samiksha2001jain@gmail.com 

66 Samriti Kapur  1021071 B. Com (H) II 7717432285 samritikapur2003@gmail.com  

67 Sanyam Grover 0920126 B. Com (P) III 9568602555 sanyamgrover789@gmail.com 

68 Saumya Satija 0921033 B. Com (P) II 9953035785 saumyasatija1112@gmail.com 

69 
Shatakshi 
Banerjee  1020181 B. Com (H) III 9818248846 shatakshibanerjee1411@gmail.com  

70 Shivam goyal 0920033 B. Com (P) III 9988007823 Shivamgoyal0015@gmail.com 

71 Shivam Shakya 0621034 B.A. (H) History II 7909799174 shivamshakya9926@gmail.com 

72 Shruti Chandra  0821030 B.A. (H) Sociology II 9027081951 shrutichandra951@gmail.com 

73 Simran Tanwar  221057 B.A. (H) English II 7827502107 simrantanwar906@gmail.com 

74 Sneha Diwan 1021017 B. Com (H) II 8102069841 Sneha.diwan50@gmail.com  

75 Sujoy Singh 1021078 B. Com (H) II 9120987811 Sujoysinghh@gmail.com 

76 Tashika  1920005 B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 8700903961 tashi10.2002@gmail.com 

77 Tisha 1021020 B. Com (H) II 8700513651 Ttiisha25@gmail.com 

78 Tushar Arora 0920136 B. Com (P) III 9105782932 svc.tusharora@gmail.com 

79 Vaishali Gupta  1021066 B. Com (H) II 9417483202 vaishaligupta617@gmail.com 

80 
Vaishnavi 
Tammina 0920017 B. Com (P) III 9502753795 t.vaishnavinaidu@gmail.com 

81 Varsha 1520023 B.Sc. (H) Chemistry III 8307761080 varsha8307@gmail.com 

82 Vivek Yadav 1520007 B.Sc. (H) Chemistry III 9625168344 vy122001@gmail.com 



 

11  
 

83 Vrinda Budhiraja  1020140 B. Com (H) III 9818875706 vrinda.budhiraja2001@gmail.com 

84 Yash Fulfagar  1020030 B. Com (H) III 9911150259 yashfulfagar32@gmail.com 

85 Yash Grover 0921105 B. Com (P) I 7082134482 ygrover820@gmail.com 

86 Yashvi Singhania 1020501 B. Com (H) III 9811618571 singhania.yashvi22@gmail.com 

87 Yatharth 0520066 B.A. (H) Economics III 7905459370 yatharth744@gmail.com 

88 Yukta Plaha 0220041 B.A. (H) English III 9873510935 yuktaplaha@gmail.com 
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